Trust.

Trust 23393 power adapter/inverter Indoor 90 W Black

Brand : Trust

Product name : 23393

Product code: 23393

- Charger for HP laptops, with 90W output power
- Tips included to cover all laptop models; Free tip service available, just in case*
- Easy to use: use the tip that fits your laptop and you are ready
- Ideal for travel: compact size and works on 100-240V AC

- Velcro straps to keep the cables well organized

- Durable, reliable and energy efficient design

- Smart Protection System for safe and fast charging

- Compatible with laptops that require 18-20 Volt and 90 Watt power or less

Maxo 90W Laptop Charger for HP

Trust 23393. Purpose: Laptop, Power supply type: Indoor, Input voltage: 100 - 240 V. Product colour:
Black. Cable length: 3 m, Width: 55 mm, Depth: 33 mm. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s), Package width: 118

mm, Package depth: 40 mm

Features

Purpose *

Power supply type *
Input voltage *

Input frequency *

Input current

Output power *

Output voltage *

Output current
Adjustable output voltage

Power protection features

Country of origin
Brand compatibility

Design

Product colour *

Laptop

Indoor

100 - 240V

50/60 Hz

1A

90 W

19V

4.74 A

x

Over current, Over voltage,

Overcharge, Overheating, Overload,

Short circuit
China
HP

Black

Design
LED indicators

Weight & dimensions

Cable length
Width

Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Quantity per pack *
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

0W

Qurpur
POWER

19V

19voLr

compATiBLE \ - Chockcompatbityat st com 23393 i

3m

55 mm
33 mm
118 mm
4294

1 pc(s)
118 mm
40 mm
195 mm
4704

8544429090
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